250250 Barnstead International • 800-553-0039 • 563-556-2241 • www.barnstead.com
Thermolyne
Shakers
Big Bill Orbital Shakers
Big Bill Orbital Shakers
• Heavy-duty cast metal body for durability
• Three mixing modes (digital models only)
• Timer option available on the digital models

Thermolyne
Shakers
ORDERING INFORMATION
ACCESSORIES
Electrical
(50/60 Hz) US List
Model # Description Volts Amps Price
M49120-26 Analog Big Bill 220 0.2 $1,698.00
M491251 Analog Big Bill 120 0.4 $1,698.00
M73620-26 Digital Oscillating Big Bill 220 0.2 $2,272.00
M736251 Digital Oscillating Big Bill 120 0.4 $2,272.00
M49230-26 Analog Bigger Bill 220 0.2 $1,974.00
Electrical
(50/60 Hz) US List
Model # Description Volts Amps Price
M492351 Analog Bigger Bill 120 0.4 $1,974.00
M73730-26 Digital Oscillating Bigger Bill 220 0.2 $2,563.00
M737351 Digital Oscillating Bigger Bill 120 0.4 $2,563.00
-26 Models Supplied with European Cord Set.
1CSA
US List
Model # Description Price
AY720X1 Stability clamps for Big Bill: Provides additional
stability at higher speeds $36.00
AY491X1A Adjustable Labware Platform for Big Bill -
Accommodates flasks, test tube racks,
bottles and unusually shaped objects: 11”x13”
(27.9x33.0 cm) $247.00
AY492X1A Adjustable Labware Platform for Bigger Bill -
Accommodates flasks, test tube racks,
bottles and unusually shaped objects: 16”x16”
(40.6x40.6 cm) $264.00
AY734X1 Tube platform: Accommodates 42
16x125 mm test tubes $470.00
AY491X3A Double tiered platform - Big Bill $197.00
AY492X3A Double tiered platform - Bigger Bill $277.00
Big Bill Bigger Bill US List
Model # Description Capacity* Capacity* Price
FCX63 10 ml flask clamp 111 177 $19.00
FCX64 15 ml flask clamp 64 100 $21.00